QSO
Distribution boards for medical use
4 DISTRIBUTION BOARDS AND CABINETS
Distribution
boards for
medical use
ADVANTAGES OF THE RANGE
Specific distribution boards for the protection of people and

3
4
5
2
QSO230VRSQSO5VSA
QSO230SS
Item STANDARD DISTRIBUTION BOARDS FOR MEDICAL USE
Electric distribution boards with 230/230 V, 50 Hz insulation
transformer, MA125 general circuit breaker, BTDIN45 divisional
2-pole circuit breakers, insulation surveyor for separate 230 Vac
circuit, alarm and control panel complete with fl ush mounted box.
P (kVA) Vn (Vac) f (Hz)
QSO3VSA 3 230/230 50
QSO5VSA 5 230/230 50
QSO7VSA 7.5 230/230 50
QSO10VSA 10 230/230 50
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS FOR MEDICAL USE WITH
TRANSFORMER FOR SHADOWLESS LAMP
Electric distribution boards with 230/230 V, 50 Hz insulation
transformer, safety transformer for shadowless lamp,
MA125 general circuit breaker, BTDIN45 divisional 2-pole circuit
breakers, insulation surveyor for separate 230 Vac circuit and for
24 Vac circuit, alarm and control panel complete with
fl ush mounted box.
P (kVA) Vn (Vac) f (Hz)
QSO5VSAS 5 230/230 50
QSO7VSAS 7.5 230/230 50
QSO10VSAS 10 230/230 50
INSULATION SURVEYORS
Insulation resistance measurement of the transformer circuit,
overload and overtemperature (only 230 V version). -
It is possible to set alarms and pre-alarms. A 2-line display with
8 characters per line allows to set the limit values of the
monitored parameters.
DIN modules Vn (Vac)
QSO230SS 4 230
QSO24SS 4 24
REPEATER PANELS
Double alarm signalling, light and sound. The sound signal can
be silenced. Installation on 503E fl ush mounted box supplied.
QSO230VRS remote panel for insulation surveyor 230 V
QSO24VRS remote panel for insulation surveyor 24 V
CABLE USED TO CONNECT THE SURVEYORS TO THE PANELS
336904 cable with 2 twisted conductors. It can be installed in
underground piping, in accordance with the following standards
(CEI 20-13 and CEI 20-14) - 200 m coil.